12V     Fantasma™ Wall Continuous
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 6Copyright © Tivoli 02/25/21
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Technical Information
Discreet compact (1¼” x 1¼”), hidden light source tamper-resistant
linear LED lighting system.
Features
• Optically clear polycarbonate co-extruded directional lens features

www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 4 of 6Copyright © Tivoli 02/25/21
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Ordering Information
PRODUCT CODE COLOR FINISH FIXTURE
LENGTH
FWC - - M - 8.0
FWC= Fantasma  Wall Continuous 27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
62 = 6200K
AM = Amber
RD = Red
BL = Blue
M = Matte 8.0 = 8’
Mounting  Accessories & Replacement Parts
FANTASMA END CAP
FWTT-EC-L
Left End Cap (shown)
FWTT-EC-R
Right End Cap
FWTT-LENS-M-8
Fantasma lens - 8'
WLS-BASE-8
Wall light system base - 8’
23/4"
3/8"
Contrasting
Marking
Stripe
60° Angle
(Meets ADA 4.9.3)
23/8"
111/16"
3/8" 1/4"
3/4"
60°
BNS-101-GY-12
Two-Tone
Bullnose
WW-CE-XX*-8
Wireway
* Available in BK: Black or TT: Two Tone
TWO-TONE BULLNOSE
US Patent number: 6,554,446
3/8"
13/8"